1. Name of Listed Entity : Pearl Global Industries Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security : PGIL
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under : 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2023
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. Particulars Yes/No
No.
1 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? Yes IPublic Group
3 [Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which No
depository receipts are issued?
4 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 |Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No
encumbered?
6  [Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting No
Rights?
7 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? No
8 |Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate Categor Nos. No. of No. No. of Total | Shareho Number of Voting Rights held in No. of | Shareholdin Numbe Numbe | Number
go yo 0 Sfully ;}f shares nos. lding as each’ class eé securities Shares | g, asa % r okf rof of equity
sharehol shar | paidup artl | underlyi | shares | a % of (IX) Underlying| assuming Locked Shares shares
?IV) der eh equity | y ng . held total no. Outstandin Sfull in pledged held
an older shares | paid- | Deposito }V 1) = o/ shares g . conversion shares or in
s e up Yo AV)+(V)| (calculate convertible| of convertiple XI1 otherwise|demateriali
[111) a) equity eceipts| + as per securities | securities ( as encumber [zed form
shares| (VI (2] R, g[ycludm a ed
held 1957) arrants) | percentage of (XI1II)
W) No of Voting Rights Total as (X) ~ |diluted share [No. |Asa [Vo. | Asa XIV
s 5 %00 o copital) @ |oof (@ | %
A =
i) uis? o VID+(x) total of
’éffB_,‘_’ 9 ) \Shar total
es Sha
held res
(b) held
()
Class eg: | Class | Tot al
X eg:y
A Promoter & 5| 14424909 0 0[ 14424909 66.58 14424909 0[ 14424909 66.58 0 65.31 14424909,
IPromoter
Group
B Public 13834] 7239028 0 0] 7239028 33.42] 7239028 0] 7239028 33.42 424200 34.69 7181064
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IPromoter-
INon Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
IDRs
Cc2 Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by Employee
Trusts
Total 13839] 21663937 0 0[21663937, 100] 21663937 0[21663937 100 424200 100 21605973




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & PANT] No. of ] No. of Partly Nos.] Total | Shareho] Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdi] Number of] Number off Number of|
Name of the 1D shareh| fully paid-up shar]  nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa % | Lockedin Shares equity |
Shareholders older | paid equity | under| shares | calculat (1X) Underlyin | _assuming shares pledged or| shares held|
a (111) up shares | Depos| held d as per Qutstandin full (XI1I) otherwise in
equity held Receil (VII = SCKR, convertible] conversion encumbere| demateriali
share ) vl | IV+Hv+ 1957 securities 0 (X11I) ed form
s held VI) No of Vofing Rights Total (including| convertiblel N | Asa Asa X1)
an) Asa % as a Warrants)| securities (| o. % 0. % of
(A+BF+C % o X) asa fa ja
(VII) Class Cla T Toral Total percentage of total
X sS Votin of diluted tota shar
Y . %1 share /
rights capital) es
(VI(IZ)Y-IF)(/\f) Sha held
70 res )
AFTBFC2Z hel
d
Indian
Individuals/Hind
u undivided
[Family 1 201478 0 0 201478 0.93] 201478 0 201478] 0.93 0) 0.91 0] 0 0 0) 201478
Mrs. Shifalli
Seth 1 201478 0 0 201478 0.93] 201478 0 201478] 0.93 0) 0.91 0 0 0 0) 201478
Central
Government/
State
Government(s) 0| 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0 0
IFinancial
I[nstitutions/
IBanks 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0) 0 0
IAny Other
(specify) 1 30 0 0 30 0 30 0 30| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
IBodies
Corporate 1 30 0 0 30 0 30 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
INim
International
Commerce Llp 1 30 0 0 30 0 30) 0 30 0 0) 0) 0 0 0 0) 30
Sub-Total (A)(1) 2] 201508 0 0 201508 0.93] 201508 0 201508] 0.93 0) 0.91 0 0) 0 0) 201508
Foreign
Individuals
(Non-Resident
Individuals/ 3| 14223401 0 0]14223401 65.65| 14223401 0 14223401 65.65 0) 64.39 0| 0) 0 0 14223401




IForeign
Individuals)

IMr. Pulkit Seth 1| 6947621 0 0 6947621 32.07] 6947621 0 6947621 32.07 0 31.45 0 0 0 0 6947621

IMrs. Payel Seth 1| 4413635 0 0] 4413635 20.37 4413635 0 4413635 20.37 0 19.98 0 0 0 0 4413635

IMr. Deepak

IKumar Seth 1| 2862145 0 0 2862145 13.21] 2862145 0 2862145 13.21 0 12.96 0 0 O 0 2862145
b Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d Foreign Portfolio

Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
e IAny Other

(specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (A)(2) 3| 14223401 0 0114223401 65.65/14223401 0] 14223401 65.65 0 64.39 0 0 0 0 14223401

Total

Shareholding of

IPromoter and

IPromoter Group

(A)=

(ADH+HAQR) 5| 14424909 0 014424909 66.58] 14424909 0] 14424909 66.58 0 65.31 0 0 O 0 14424909




Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

PA

Nos.

]\C['atego & No. of | Partl | Nos. Total Share Number of Vo’"jé Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of | Number
ame of the N 0 each class of securities Locked in
Shareholders /i shar Sfully y of nos. hol (1X) Shares sharehol shares (XII) Shares of
@ ) 4 paid | paid- share | share ding Underlyi din g, pledged or equity
olde o .
r up up s s % ng asa % otherwise shares
(III) | equity | equit | unde held calcul Outstand | assumin encumbered held in
shares | y rlyin | VII= ate d ing g full (X1 demateri
held | shar g [IV+V+VI| as per converti | conversi aliz ed
av) es Depo SCRR ble on of form
held | sitory , 1957 | No of Vofing Rights Total | Securitie | converti | Ny Asa | No. | Asa (X1v)
) Recei Asa % as a % s ble . % of | (No % of
pts of of (includi | securitie | (4 total | tap total
(g (A+B+ Total ng s(sa | ) Shar es | pli | share s
) Voting | Warrant | percenta held | ca held
vir | ClassX Cla | Tot al rights s) (X) ge of (b) ble (Not
.l diluted ) applic
Y share (a) | able) (b)
2acd)
Institutions
(Domestic) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
'Venture Capital
Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IAlternate
Investment
IFunds 108360 108360 0.5 108360 0 108360 0.5 0.49 0 108360
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Insurance
Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IProvident
IFunds/ Pension
[Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IAsset
reconstruction
companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sovereign
Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
INBFCs
registered with
RBI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Other Financial
Institutions 119205 119205 0.55 119205 0 119205 0.55 0.54 0 119205




IAny Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

227565

227565

1.05

227565

227565

1.05

1.03

227565

Institutions
(Foreign)

0

0

0

0

0

IForeign Direct
Investment

0

0

0

0

0

[Foreign
\Venture Capital
Investors

Sovereign
(Wealth Funds

[Foreign
IPortfolio
Investors
Category [

1085774

1085774

5.01

1085774

1085774

5.01

4.92

1085774

IPremier
Investment
IFund Limited

721916

721916

3.33

721916

721916

3.33

3.27

721916

Lts Investment
IFund Ltd

332916

332916

1.54

332916

332916

1.54

1.51

332916

[Foreign
IPortfolio
Investors
Category II

3857,

3857

0.02

3857

3857,

0.02

0.02

3857,

Overseas
IDepositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

IAny Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

10

1089631

1089631

5.03

1089631

1089631

5.03

4.93

1089631

Central
Government /
State
Government(s)

Central
Government /
IPresident of




India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding
by Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where Central /
State
Government is
a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)3)

INon-institutions

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

IDirectors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

IKey Managerial
IPersonnel

19904

19904

0.09

19904

19904

0.09

0.09

19904

Relatives of
[promoters
(other than
"Immediate
IRelatives" of
[promoters
disclosed under
"Promoter and
IPromoter
Group"

category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter and
IPromoter




Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary",
or "author of
the trust"

Investor
Education and
IProtection Fund
(IEPF)

80957

80957

0.37

80957

80957

0.37

0.37

80957

IResident
Individuals
holding
mominal share
capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs

13029

1792538

1792538

8.27

1792538

1792538

8.27

8.12

1744101

IResident
Individuals
holding
mominal share
capital in excess
of Rs. 2 lakhs

22

3404055

3404055

15.71

3404055

3404055

15.71

15.41

3404055

Mukul Mahavir
|Agrawal

750000

750000

3.46

750000

750000

3.46

3.4

750000

Sanjiv
IDhireshbhai
Shah

1650467

1650467

7.62

1650467

1650467

7.62

7.47

1650467

INon Resident
Indians (NRIs)

145474

145474

0.67

145474

145474

0.67

0.66

136546

[Foreign
[Nationals

0

0

0

0

0

[Foreign
Companies

0

0

0

0

0

Bodies
Corporate

82

274384

274384

1.27

274384

274384

1.27

1.24

273785

\Any Other
(specify)

509,

204520

oS

o

204520

0.94

204520

oS

204520

0.94

424200

2.85

204520

Clearing
Members

601

601

601

601

601

HUF

499

159718

159718

0.74

159718

159718

0.74

0.72

159718

LLP

9]

43681

43681

0.2

43681

43681

0.2

0.2

43681

Trusts

—_—

100,

Sloo|o

Sloo|o

100

100

S|IooO

100,

=] (o] [e) [}

S|lo(oO

S|Io(oO

100




[Unclaimed or
Suspense or
IEscrow
IAccount

1

420

420

420

420

0

420

Sub-Total
(B)4)

13822

5921832

5921832

27.33

5921832

5921832

27.33

424200

28.73

5863868

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
22))+(B)(3)+(B)(

13834

7239028

7239028

33.42

7239028

7239028

3342

424200

34.69

7181064




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category &

PAN

No. of ] No. of] Partly Nos. of | Total Shareholl Number of Voting Rights No. of Total Number off Number off] Number o,
of the 1) shareh| fully | paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdi |  Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders older | paid equity | underlyin held calculate| (1X) Underlyin| g,asa % shares pledged or| shares hel
) (11) up shares | Depositor| (VII =] das per Qutstandin| _assuming (XII) otherwise in
equity|  held Receipts | IVTV+ | SCKR, converftible full encumbere | demateriali
share ") [141] Yl 1957 securities | _conversion (XI1II) ed form
s held Asa % No of Voting Total (including of No. |Asa | No.| Asa (XI1V)
av) (A+BFC| Rights as a Warrants)| _convertible % (N | %of (Not
(VIIL) % o, X) securities ( Applicable
Clas | Clas | To | Total asa of |ot| total | )
s s ¢ Votin l’oe;‘ flfl%%%e tota | ap | shar
X Y al riétts share L | pli| es
capital) Sha | ca | held
(XI) 2 _ac Ll (Nnt
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IHolder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IBenefit Trust /
Employee
\Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
IBenefits and
Sweat Equity)
IRegulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IPromoter- Non
IPublic
Shareholding
(C)=
(OMHO)R)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. | Nationality | Details gf holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or Date of creation
i case of a S"h’%ﬁt Voting rights Rights on EXxercise of Exercise of agqu;s:tto;: of
]’; oa’;%%”:l " 18 d{éributable control significant il‘egryelfiigzﬁ interest
dbyidend orany.., inflience
1 IMr. Deepak IAABPS2568Q India 13.21 13.21 13.21
IKumar Seth
IA- [NimnInternation AAMFN8188L India 13.21 13.21 13.21 Yes Yes 26-Mar-2018
alnCommercenL
LP
2 Mrs. Payel Seth |]AABPS1006M India 20.37 20.37 20.37
IA- [NimnInternation AAMFN8188L India 20.37 20.37 20.37 Yes Yes 07-Mar-2012
alnCommercenL
LP
Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Utilized Limit (%)

Approved Limits
e

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




