Name of Listed Entity : Pearl Global Industries Limited
 Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security : PGIL
 Share Holding Pattern Filed under : 31b
 Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2023
 Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S.	Particulars	Yes/No	
No.			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	Yes	Public Group
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which	No	
	depository receipts are issued?		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise	No	
	encumbered?		
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting	No	
	Rights?		
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate go ry (I)	Categor y of sharehol der (II)	Nos. of shar eh older s (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partl y paid- up eguity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlyi ng Deposito ry Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	Shareho lding as a % of total no. of shares (calculate d as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Numbe ea				securities (including	Shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		res II) As a	Sh ple oti enc ed	imbe r of lares defect or herwise umber (III) As a % of total Sha re s held (b)	Number of equity shares held in demateriali zed form (XIV)
								X	eg:y									
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	14424909	0	C	14424909	66.58	14424909	0	14424909	66.58	0	65.31	C	0	0	0	14424909
В	Public	13834	7239028	0	0	7239028	33.42	7239028	0	7239028	33.42	424200	34.69	C	0			7181064
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		C	0			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C	0			0
	Total	13839	21663937	0	C	21663937	100	21663937	0	21663937	100	424200	100	C	0	0	0	21605973

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category &	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos.	Total	Shareho	Number	of Vot	ing Rights h	eld in	No. of	Shareholdi	Nun	nber of	Nu	mber of	Number of
	Category & Name of the Shareholders	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	sĥar	nos.	ding %	each	class o	f securities		Shares	g, as a %	Loc	ked in	Si	nares	equity
	Snarenotaers (I)		older (III)	paid up	equity shares	under Depos	shares held	calculat d as per			(IX)		Underlyin Outstandin	assuming full	Sh	ares II)	pleo	dged or erwise	shares held in
	(1)		(111)	equity	held	Recei	(VII =	SCRR,					convertible			11)		umbere	demateriali
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+	1957					securities	of			(X	(III)	ed form
				s held	` /	` ´	VI)		No of V	oting R	ights	Total	(including	convertible		As a	N	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				As a % (A+B+C				as a % of	Warrants)			%	o. (a	% of	
									(1	77	T-41	Total	(X)	as a percentage	(a	of	\mathcal{S}^{a}	total	
								(, 111)	Class X	Cla	Tot al	Votin		of diluted	1	tota	,	shar	
									21	SS Y		rights		share		1		e s	
												rights		capital) (XI) =		Sha		held	
														(XI) = (VII) + (X)					
														% of		r es		<i>(b)</i>	
														A+B+C2		hel			
1	Indian															d			
2	Individuals/Hind																		
a	u undivided																		
			1	201470	0	0	201479	0.02	201470	0	201479	0.02	0	0.01			0	0	201.479
	Family Mrs. Shifalli		1	201478	0	U	201478	0.93	201478	U	201478	0.93	0	0.91	U	0	0	U	201478
			1	201.470	0	0	201.470	0.02	201470	0	201.470	0.02	0	0.01				0	201.470
<u> </u>	Seth		1	201478	0	0	201478	0.93	201478	0	201478	0.93	0	0.91	U) 0	0	0	201478
b	Central																		
	Government/																		
	State																		
	Government(s)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Financial																		
	Institutions/																		
	Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other																		
	(specify)		1	30	0	0	30	0	30	0	30	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30
	Bodies																		
	Corporate		1	30	0	0	30	0	30	0	30	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30
	Nim																		
	International																		
	Commerce Llp		1	30	0	0	30	0	30	0	30	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	201508	0	0	201508	0.93	201508	0	201508	0.93	0	0.91	0	0	0	0	201508
2	Foreign																		
a	Individuals		_							•									
	(Non-Resident																		
	Individuals/		3	14223401	0	0	14223401	65.65	14223401	0	14223401	65.65	0	64.39	C	0	0	0	14223401
															•				

	Foreign Individuals)																	
	Mr. Pulkit Seth	1	6947621	C	0	6947621	32.07	6947621	0	6947621	32.07	0	31.45	(0	C	0	6947621
	Mrs. Payel Seth	1	4413635	C	0	4413635	20.37	4413635	0	4413635	20.37	0	19.98	(0	C	0	4413635
	Mr. Deepak																	
	Kumar Seth	1	2862145	C	0	2862145	13.21	2862145	0	2862145	13.21	0	12.96	(0	C	0	2862145
b	Government	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(0	C	0	0
С	Institutions	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(0	C	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio																	
	Investor	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(0	0	0	0
e	Any Other																	
	(specify)	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	3	14223401	0	0	14223401	65.65	14223401	0	14223401	65.65	0	64.39	(0	0	0	14223401
	Total																	
	Shareholding of																	
	Promoter and																	
	Promoter Group																	
	(A)=																	
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)	5	14424909	C	0	14424909	66.58	14424909	0	14424909	66.58	0	65.31	(0	0	0	14424909

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PA N (I I)	Nos. of shar eh olde r (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Partl y paid- up equit y shar es held	Depo sitory	Total nos. share s held VII = IV+V+VI	Share hol ding % calcul ate d as per SCRR , 1957	Number eac		ng Rights of securiti (X) rhts	Total	No. of Shares Underlyi ng Outstand ing converti ble securitie	Total sharehol din g, as a % assumin g full conversi on of converti	Nui Loc shar	mber of cked in es (XII)	S ple oth enci (2	mber of hares dged or terwise umbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in demateri aliz ed form (XIV)
					(V)	Recei pts (VI)		As a % of (A+B+ C2) VIII	Class X	Cla ss Y	Tot al	as a % of Total Voting rights	s (includi ng Warrant s) (X)	ble securitie s (as a percenta ge of diluted share	(a)	% of total Shar es held (b)	(No t ap pli ca ble) (a)	% of total share s held (Not applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions (Domestic)		0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0		aanital)	0				0
	Mutual Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
h	Venture Capital		0	0	0	U	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			
	Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
c	Alternate					Ĭ	Ŭ												<u> </u>
	Investment																		
	Funds		1	108360	0	0	108360	0.5	108360	0	108360	0.5	0	0.49	0	0			108360
d	Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Insurance																		
	Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
f	Provident																		
	Funds/ Pension			_	_	_	_	_	^		^	_	_	_	_	_			
~	Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
g	Asset reconstruction																		
	companies		0	n	n	n	n	n	n	n	n	n	0	n	n	0			0
h	Sovereign		0			0	0	0			U	0							0
	Wealth Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
i	NBFCs																		
	registered with RBI		0			0	_	0	0		^	0							0
i	Other Financial		0	0	1 0	U	0	0	0	0	U	0	0	0	0	1 0			0
ין	Institutions		1	119205	0	0	119205	0.55	119205	0	119205	0.55	0	0.54	0	0			119205

k	Any Other																
	(specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)	0	0
	Sub-Total																
	(B)(1)	2	227565	0	0	227565	1.05	227565	0	227565	1.05	0	1.03	C)	0	227565
2	Institutions																
	(Foreign)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)	0	0
a	Foreign Direct			_	_				_								_
	Investment	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)	0	0
b	Foreign Venture Capital	0	0				0	0	0		0	0	0				0
	Investors	0	0	0	0	ų ų	0	0	0	0	0	0	U		,	0	0
С	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)	0	0
d	Foreign		Ŭ	Ü		Ĭ		Ü		Ŭ							
	Portfolio																
	Investors																
	Category I	9	1085774	0	0	1085774	5.01	1085774	0	1085774	5.01	0	4.92	2 0)	0	1085774
	Premier																
	Investment																
	Fund Limited	1	721916	0	0	721916	3.33	721916	0	721916	3.33	0	3.27	, C)	0	721916
	Lts Investment																
	Fund Ltd	1	332916	0	0	332916	1.54	332916	0	332916	1.54	0	1.51	C)	0	332916
e	Foreign																
	Portfolio																
	Investors		2055			2057	0.00	2055	0	2055	0.00		0.02				2055
	Category II	1	3857	0	0	3857	0.02	3857	0	3857	0.02	0	0.02)	0	3857
f	Overseas																
	Depositories																
	(holding DRs)																
	(balancing figure)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0				Λ
α_	Any Other	0	U	0	, 0	ų U	U	U	0	U	0	0	0	1	1	U	U
g	(specify)	0	0	0	0		0	0	Λ	0	0	0	0		/		n
	Sub-Total	+ 9	U	0	1	9	U	U		0	0	0	0		1	9	0
	(B)(2)	10	1089631	0	0	1089631	5.03	1089631	0	1089631	5.03	0	4.93	0)	0	1089631
3	Central	10	1007031			1007031	5.05	1007031	0	1007031	5.05		1.73			<u>, </u>	1007031
Ĭ	Government /																
	State																
	Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
a	Central							-									
	Government /																
	President of	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)	0	0

	India																	
	State																	
	Government /																	
	Governor		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()	0
С	Shareholding																	
	by Companies																	
	or Bodies																	
	Corporate																	
	where Central /																	
	State																	
	Government is																	
	a promoter		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()	0
	Sub-Total																	
	(B)(3)		0	0		0	0	0	0	0	-	0	0	, o		()	0
4	Non-institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()	0
a	Associate																	
	companies /																	
	Subsidiaries		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()	0
b	Directors and																	
	their relatives																	
	(excluding																	
	independent																	
	directors and																	
	nominee																	
	directors)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()	0
С	Key Managerial																	
	Personnel		2	19904	0	0	19904	0.09	19904	0	19904	0.09	0	0.09	C	()	19904
d	Relatives of																	
	promoters																	
	(other than																	
	"Immediate																	
	Relatives" of																	
	promoters																	
	disclosed under																	
	"Promoter and																	
	Promoter																	
	Group"			0			0	0	_				0					_
	category)	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	((1	0
е	Trusts where																	
	any person																	
	belonging to "Promoter and																	
				0			0	^	^	_	_		_					0
	Promoter		U	U	U	1 0	U	0	0	0	U	0	U	0	Į (1 (/	U

	Group"																
	category is																
	"trustee",																
	"beneficiary", or "author of																
	the trust"																
£	Investor																
1	Education and																
	Protection Fund																
	(IEPF)	1	80957	0	0	80957	0.37	80957	0	80957	0.37	0	0.37	0	()	80957
g	Resident	1	00737	0		00737	0.57	00757	0	00757	0.57	U	0.57	0	,		00737
Б	Individuals																
	holding																
	nominal share																
	capital up to Rs.																
	2 lakhs	13029	1792538	0	0	1792538	8.27	1792538	0	1792538	8.27	0	8.12	0	()	1744101
h	Resident																
	Individuals																
	holding																
	nominal share																
	capital in excess																
	of Rs. 2 lakhs	22	3404055	0	0	3404055	15.71	3404055	0	3404055	15.71	0	15.41	0) ()	3404055
	Mukul Mahavir																
	Agrawal	1	750000	0	0	750000	3.46	750000	0	750000	3.46	0	3.4	0) ()	750000
	Sanjiv																
	Dhireshbhai		4 6 5 0 4 6 5			4.55045		4 4	0	4 4							4.504.5
	Shah	1	1650467	0	0	1650467	7.62	1650467	0	1650467	7.62	0	7.47	0) ()	1650467
1	Non Resident	177	1 45 45 4			1 45 45 4	0.67	1 45 45 4	0	1 45 45 4	0.67		0.66				126546
	Indians (NRIs)	177	145474	0	U	145474	0.67	145474	0	145474	0.67	0	0.66	U) ()	136546
J	Foreign	0	0	0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			
1-	Nationals Foreign	0	0	0	U	U	U	0	0	0	U	0	0	U	'	,	U
K	Companies		0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
1	Bodies	U	U	U	0	U	U	U	U	0	U	0	0	U	, (,	U
ľ	Corporate	82	274384		0	274384	1.27	274384	0	274384	1.27	0	1.24	0	(,	273785
m	Any Other	62	4/4304			2/4304	1.2/	417304	U	2/7304	1.2/	0	1.24	0	,		213103
111	(specify)	509	204520	n	0	204520	0.94	204520	0	204520	0.94	424200	2.85	0	(204520
	Clearing	309	207320	- 0		207320	0.74	207320	U	207320	0.74	727200	2.03	- 0	1		207320
	Members	3	601	0	0	601	0	601	0	601	0	0	0	0	(601
	HUF	499		0	0		0.74	159718	-		0.74	0	0.72	0) ()	159718
	LLP	5	43681	0	0		0.2	43681	0		0.2	0	0.2	0) (43681
	Trusts	1	100	0	0	100	0	100	0			0	0	0) (100

Unclaimed or																	
Suspense or																	
Escrow																	
Account		1	420	0	0	420	0	420	0	420	0	0	0	0	C)	420
Sub-Total																	
(B)(4)		13822	5921832	0	0	5921832	27.33	5921832	0	5921832	27.33	424200	28.73	0	C)	5863868
Total Public																	
Shareholding																	
(B)=(B)(1)+(B))																
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)																	
4)		13834	7239028	0	0	7239028	33.42	7239028	0	7239028	33.42	424200	34.69	0	C)	7181064

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlyin Depositor Receipts (V1)	Total shares held (VII = IV+V+ VI)	Shareholding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % (A+B+C (VIII)	e	ber of Voich class (I f Voting ts Clas s Y	s of se X)	Total as a % of Total Votin g rights	No. of Shares Underlyin Outstandin convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	conversion of	Loc she (X	nber of ked in ares II) As a % of tota l Sha	SI plea oth encu (X	lares liged or s erwise e limbere of III) As a % of total shar e s held	Number of equity shares held in demateriali ed form (XIV) (Not Applicable
1 2	Custodian/DR Holder Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Ы	0	
	Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0		0	

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a	Nationality	indirect*	ng/ exercise of righ	t of the SBO in the rep	orting company,	whether direct or	Date of creation / acquisition of
			foreign national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest
1	Mr. Deepak Kumar Seth	AABPS2568Q		India	13.21	13.21	13.21			
A	NimnInternation alnCommercenL LP	AAMFN8188L		India	13.21	13.21	13.21	Yes	Yes	26-Mar-2018
2	Mrs. Payel Seth	AABPS1006M		India	20.37	20.37	20.37			
A	NimnInternation alnCommercenL LP	AAMFN8188L		India	20.37	20.37	20.37	Yes	Yes	07-Mar-2012

Table VI -	Statement showing foreign	n ownership limits	
	Particular	Approved Limits (%)	Utilized Limit (%)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in			
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders	No of share held		

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in			
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders	No of share held		

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding				
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	